
 
 
Date               Day                  Opponent             Site                      Time 
  
Saturday        February 2       (S) U.South/EPWINN          Benavides        10AM- 1:30PM 
Tuesday        February 5        (S) Martin   Benavides         5:00  PM 
Friday  February 8        (S) LBJ/Carrizo Springs       Benavides         4:15/7:45  PM  
Monday        February 11      (S) Alexander   Benavides            5:30  PM  
Friday  February 15      (S) Zapata   Benavides         7:00   PM 
 
Monday        Feb. 18               - Laredo Nixon                     Benavides            7:00 PM 
Thurs- Sat  February 21-23   Border Olympics Tourn.    TBA              TBA                                                   
Thur.-Sat.     Feb.28 Mar 2      Corpus Christi Tourn.         TBA                      TBA 
Tuesday  March 5          -Carrizo Springs                  Carrizo Springs    7:00 PM                    
Friday           March 8               - LBJ                                    SAC                      7:00 PM 
Saturday       March  9              - LBJ                                    Benavides             1:00 PM 
Tuesday  March 12        *Alice                 Alice                      7:00 PM    
Friday           March 15        *Laredo Martin(V)              Benavides            2:00 PM  
Tuesday  March 19        *Tuloso Midway            Benavides               7:00 PM 
Friday    March 22        *Flour Bluff   Flour Bluff             7:00 PM 
Monday   March 25         -Carrizo Springs                 Benavides          7:00 PM              
Friday   March 29        *Calallen                      Benavides              7:00 PM 
Monday  April 1        *Gregory Portland   Gregory Portland            7:00 PM   
Friday           April 5               *Alice                                  Benavides               7:00 PM 
Friday   April 12        *Laredo Martin(H)              Benavides               7:00 PM 
Saturday  April 13        *Tuloso Midway             Tuloso Midway          2:00 PM 
Tuesday  April 16        *Flour Bluff(PN)                Benavides               7:00 PM 
Thursday  April 18          OPEN ***               
Tuesday  April 23        *Calallen           CC Calallen             7:00 PM 
Friday  April 26        * Gregory Portland             Benavides            8:00 PM 
Thurs May 3 –Thru- June 9     2018 HS Baseball State Playoffs  TBD                 
*Denotes--31-5A District Games                 (PN) Parents Night (V)Visitors (H) Home 
- Italics Denotes Non- District games   
(S) Denotes Scrimmage 
HEAD COACH:  LUIS R. RENDON   ATHLETIC CAMPUS. COORD.: CARLO HEIN  
ASSISTANT COACHES:  ARTHUR NOLEN  ATHLETIC DIRECTOR: MS. SYLVIA BARRERA 

  REY GARCIA JR.  ASST. ATH. DIR.: Mr. Tommy Ramirez   
 FRANK URBINA                      

PRINCIPAL:  MS. LAURA FLORES 
                                                                       ATHLETIC TRAINERS: DAVID REIDENBACH 
SUPERINTENDENT:  DR. SYLIVA RIOS                              PAULA GARCIA     


